2015 Varsity Schedule/Results

Final
Date Opponent Score
Aug. " "
8 Colleton Prep "Warhawks 20-27
Sep. 4 @ Florence Christian "Eagles" 7-35
Sff' @ Williamsburg* "Stallions" 14-13
Sleg. Dorchester "Raiders" 28-7
Szesp. @ The King's "Lions" 41-12
Oct. 2 Dillon Christian* "Warriors" 0-32
Oct. 9 @ Robert E. Lee* "Cavaliers" 21-42
Olc6t. Holly Hill* "Raiders" (Homecoming) 18-43
Oct- - - * n H n H H
23 Trinity-Byrnes* "Titans" (Senior Night) 21-38
Oct. | @ Christian Academy of Myrtle Beach*
n H n 62'39
30 Saints

Overall
Record

0-1
0-2
1-2

2-2

3-2

3-3
3-4

3-5

3-6

4-6

* - denotes SCISA Region I-A game; all games begin at 7:30 p.m.

Head Coach: Jonathan King

Region
Record

1-0

1-1
1-2

1-3
1-4

2-4

Offensive Coordinator: Kyle Drew Assistant Head Coach: Stump Spivey

Assistants: Tim Felder, B] Larymore, Brian Davis, Dylan Mincey, Danny Turner

Strength & Conditioning: Danny Turner, BJ Larymore, Dylan Mincey

Athletic Trainer: Brian Lowe, ATC Statistician: Chris Lane
Videographer: Bob Gentile, Nicholas Jenkins Team Chaplain: Rev. Jason Brewer

2015 Junior Varsity Schedule/Results

Final
Date Opponent Score
LS. Carolina "Bobcats" 20-0
Sep. 3 Florence Christian "Eagles” 0-24
Sleg' Williamsburg "Stallions" 24-8
Sleg. @ Carolina "Bobcats" 40-24
Sep. The King's "Lions" 38-14

24

Overall
Record

1-0
1-1
2-1

3-1

4-1




Oct. 1 @ Dillon Christian "Warriors" 6-8 4-2

Oct. 8 Robert E. Lee "Cavaliers" 8-22 4-3
Olc5t. @ Thomas Sumter "Generals" 34-8 5-3
Oct- - - 11} H n .

22 @ Trinity-Byrnes "Titans" (7:00) 32-14 6-3

All games begin at 6:00 p.m.
Head Coach: Jonathan King
Assistants: Kyle Drew, Tim Felder, B] Larymore, Brian Davis, Dylan Mincey
Athletic Trainer: Brian Lowe, ATC Videographer: Nicholas Jenkins




