2015 Varsity Schedule/Results						
Date	Opponent	Final Score	Overall Record	Region Record		
Aug. 28	Colleton Prep "Warhawks"	20-27	0-1			
Sep. 4	@ Florence Christian "Eagles"	7-35	0-2			
Sep. 11	@ Williamsburg* "Stallions"	14-13	1-2	1-0		
Sep. 18	Dorchester "Raiders"	28-7	2-2			
Sep. 25	@ The King's "Lions"	41-12	3-2			
Oct. 2	Dillon Christian* "Warriors"	0-32	3-3	1-1		
Oct. 9	@ Robert E. Lee* "Cavaliers"	21-42	3-4	1-2		
Oct. 16	Holly Hill* "Raiders" (Homecoming)	18-43	3-5	1-3		
Oct. 23	Trinity-Byrnes* "Titans" (Senior Night)	21-38	3-6	1-4		
Oct. 30	@ Christian Academy of Myrtle Beach* "Saints"	62-39	4-6	2-4		

<sup>\* -</sup> denotes SCISA Region I-A game; all games begin at 7:30 p.m.

**Head Coach**: Jonathan King

Offensive Coordinator: Kyle Drew Assistant Head Coach: Stump Spivey

Assistants: Tim Felder, BJ Larymore, Brian Davis, Dylan Mincey, Danny Turner

**Strength & Conditioning**: Danny Turner, BJ Larymore, Dylan Mincey

Athletic Trainer: Brian Lowe, ATC Statistician: Chris Lane

Videographer: Bob Gentile, Nicholas Jenkins Team Chaplain: Rev. Jason Brewer

## **2015 Junior Varsity Schedule/Results**

Date	Opponent	Final Score	Overall Record		
Aug. 27	Carolina "Bobcats"	20-0	1-0		
Sep. 3	Florence Christian "Eagles"	0-24	1-1		
Sep. 10	Williamsburg "Stallions"	24-8	2-1		
Sep. 17	@ Carolina "Bobcats"	40-24	3-1		
Sep. 24	The King's "Lions"	38-14	4-1		

Oct. 1	@ Dillon Christian "Warriors"	6-8	4-2			
Oct. 8	Robert E. Lee "Cavaliers"	8-22	4-3			
Oct. 15	@ Thomas Sumter "Generals"	34-8	5-3			
Oct. 22	@ Trinity-Byrnes "Titans" (7:00)	32-14	6-3			
All games begin at 6:00 p.m.						
Head Coach: Jonathan King						
Assistants: Kyle Drew, Tim Felder, BJ Larymore, Brian Davis, Dylan Mincey						
Athletic Trainer: Brian Lowe, ATC Videographer: Nicholas Jenkins						